
Softball Spring 2025 Schedule

Date Time Opponent Score Location

February

Mon, 2/3/25   4:30 pm @ Huges Springs   Hughes Springs

Fri, 2/7/25   5:00 pm @ Mt. Vernon   Mt Vernon

Mon, 2/10/25   5:00 pm @ Carthage   Carthage

Thu, 2/13/25     —:— — @ Carthage Tournament   Carthage

Fri, 2/14/25     —:— — @ Carthage Tournament   Carthage

Sat, 2/15/25     —:— — @ Carthage Tournament   Carthage

Tue, 2/18/25   5:30 pm @ Hooks   Hooks

Thu, 2/20/25     —:— — @ Mt. Pleasant Tournament   Mt Pleasant

Fri, 2/21/25     —:— — @ Mt. Pleasant Tournament   Mt Pleasant

Sat, 2/22/25     —:— — @ Mt. Pleasant Tournament   Mt Pleasant

Tue, 2/25/25   5:00 pm Prariland   HOME

Thu, 2/27/25     —:— — @ Elysian Fields Tournament   Elysian Fields

Fri, 2/28/25     —:— — @ Elysian Fields Tournament   Elysian Fields

March

Sat, 3/1/25     —:— — @ Elysian Fields Tournament   Elysian Fields

Tue, 3/4/25   5:00 pm Genoa   HOME

Fri, 3/7/25   6:00 pm New Diana   HOME

Tue, 3/11/25   6:00 pm MP Chapel Hill   HOME

Fri, 3/14/25   6:00 pm North Lamar   HOME

Fri, 3/21/25   6:00 pm Pittsburg   HOME

Tue, 3/25/25   6:00 pm Sulphur Springs   HOME

Fri, 3/28/25   6:00 pm @ Paris   Paris

April

Tue, 4/1/25   6:00 pm @ North Lamar   North Lamar

Tue, 4/8/25   6:00 pm @ Pittsburg   Pittsburg

Fri, 4/11/25   6:00 pm @ Sulphur Springs   Sulphur Springs

Tue, 4/15/25   6:00 pm Paris   HOME

Showing 25 Games (24 Remaining)
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